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Participante 1 Participante 2

Esteban Corredor

Marvin Ferneli Escalante Diaz
Marco vinicio Solis rojas
Jose Monge

Werner Rojas Sac

Juan Carlos Villegas

Rony J. Vésquez Garcia

Jose Valdes

Ilvan Baerga

Juan Carlos Bonilla

Mario Mufioz

Edgar Estuardo Ponce Garcia
Eddy Rolando Cardenas
Ramon Parellada

Cesar Escobar

Carlos Nigaglioni

Juan Foncea

Manuel Alberto Rodas Minchez
Carlos Martinez Plana
Antonio Barrantes

Luciano Sanchez

Pablo Valencia

Ricardo Lopez

Participante 1 Participante 2

Alejandro Siguere
Lacho Aguilar
Roberto Lopez
Manuel Ramila
César Doratt Alvarez
Rolando Avila
Rolando Colon
Walfre Manolo Recinos Vasquez
Felipe Castro

Jaime Lopez

William Valverde
Felipe Garcia Cuesta
Rafael Figueroa

Erik Bakke

Tulio Fuentes
Samuel Cua Sisimit

James Merlyn Dominguez
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EL RETO DEL QUETZAL 2023
MASTER PLUS
Equipo

Bicimania STP Cycling
Tigre

La adpcion A&A tours
opticas deluxe

Dental Point-Opticas Adonai
San Marcos

Pepe Tornillos

Pepe Tornillos

Puerto Rico

TEAM MARIO

opticas deluxe

San Lorenzo MTB

Libertas

opticas deluxe

Puerto Rico Cycling Adventures
Chichikst

San Lorenzo MTB

Gremos Mtb Puerto Rico

San Carlos

Bikers ONE Wear Cycling Team
Valencia Team

Puerto Rico

Master B (40-49)
Equipo

STP-CYCLING RACING TEAM
Top Gama Bikes
RL_SIGUENZA

Cultura Ciclista

albania

CMS Sportswear

PR

MTB AMIGOS HUEHUE
BOBBY'S CYCLING TEAM
Catapla

BOBBY'S CYCLING TEAM
Club Deportivo Liébana

Del Pueblo Bike&Coffee Shop Racing
Deadgoat Racing

Mi Bike 502

optica deluxe

Z

aoe

Tiempo 1 era
etapa
3:16:38.0
3:36:15.5
3:33:30.7
3:56:09.6
4:15:00.1
4:44:15.1
4:10:48.7
5:05:57.5
4:57:08.0
5:10:43.3
5:18:09.5
5:44:10.2
5:10:43.9
6:09:50.7
5:39:40.5
5:48:14.9
6:10:34.2
6:09:58.7
6:34:03.3
5:26:48.1
3:14:08.6
6:34:05.0
6:34:08.3

Tiempo 1 era
etapa
3:00:28.0
3:17:19.2
3:14:20.0
3:22:28.2
3:22:27.7
3:21:39.9
3:28:04.6
3:24:45.8
3:59:08.6
3:29:19.5
3:25:24.5
3:36:12.5
3:50:53.2
3:33:25.8
3:50:22.1
3:36:16.9
4:00:36.6

sicimania IRCNVWX grimo

Tiempo 2da
etapa
5:44:14.4
6:05:23.4
6:34:21.7
7:00:36.4
7:21:03.6
8:11:08.1
8:33:28.4
8:23:18.7
8:55:54.1
9:08:17.8
9:00:02.1
9:23:19.4
9:28:23.3
9:19:42.1
9:52:11.8
10:28:45.4
10:14:58.7

9:52:14.2

Tiempo 2da
etapa
5:25:07.3
5:32:04.7
5:41:30.5
5:35:07.2
5:46:11.5
5:58:29.1
5:56:14.5
6:02:11.2
5:43:04.6
6:24:10.0
6:29:15.0
6:48:31.9
6:51:42.1
6:40:50.8
6:46:37.0
6:51:20.8
6:46:24.0

Tiempo 3er
etapa
1:44:33.7
1:53:21.5
1:56:40.4
2:15:22.0
2:11:52.0
2:23:58.3
2:38:35.8
2:36:37.0
2:50:40.4
2:59:17.5
3:29:29.0
3:12:25.0
3:22:29.3
3:01:19.6
3:15:37.8
3:01:18.8
3:16:59.6
3:04:19.3
3:01:17.9

Tiempo 3er
etapa
1:30:22.9
1:44:50.0
1:41:58.9
1:41:58.8
1:47:40.6
1:46:53.8
1:50:35.0
1:53:17.7
1:45:47.4
1:53:56.9
2:09:28.8
1:57:10.5
1:59:39.1
1:55:42.3
2:08:28.8
2:16:18.6
1:59:37.9

Tiempo 4ta
etapa
1:56:07.8
2:11:28.9
2:09:10.1
2:31:06.4
2:43:30.2
2:48:00.9
2:47:55.9
2:53:45.0
3:02:25.2
3:18:24.4
3:06:39.5
3:22:14.6
3:52:43.1
3:38:12.2
3:39:10.7
3:46:21.8
3:38:49.2

Tiempo 4ta
etapa
1:44:32.0
2:01:07.1
2:01:45.3
2:01:44.1
2:04:12.0
2:01:05.3
2:05:43.6
2:15:45.2
2:14:25.1
2:09:03.4
2:14:06.1
2:16:35.3
2:13:15.7
2:48:41.8
2:18:47.0
2:24:33.0
2:25:13.4

Tiempo Total

12:41:33.9
13:46:29.3
14:13:42.9
15:43:14.4
16:31:25.9
18:07:22.4
18:10:48.8
18:59:38.2
19:46:07.7
20:36:43.0
20:54:20.1
21:42:09.2
21:54:19.6
22:09:04.6
22:26:40.8
23:04:40.9
23:21:21.7
-2 races

-2 races

-2 races

-3 races

-3 races

-3 races

Tiempo Total

11:40:30.2
12:35:21.0
12:39:34.7
12:41:18.3
13:00:31.8
13:08:08.1
13:20:37.7
13:35:59.9
13:42:25.7
13:56:29.8
14:18:14.4
14:38:30.2
14:55:30.1
14:58:40.7
15:04:14.9
15:08:29.3
15:11:51.9



Carlos Fuentes

Javier Estuardo Zufiiga

Peter Lamport

Luis Rivas

Byron Roberto Castillo Hernandez
Emerson Fabrico Gomez Durini
Jesus Berrios

Jose Pablo Solombrino

Edgar Omar Rivera Torres
Eddie Stuardo Morales Blandon
Alex Rosales De La Roca

Erick Benjamin Garcia Reyes
Ricardo Rolon

Mauricio Uribe

Rodrigo Sicilia

Marcos Diaz Mijangos

Cristian Martinez

Peter Irizarry

Herbert Segura

Victor Cordero Alpizar

Daniel Ramos

Pablo Dario Ramos

Henry Estrada Sac

Pablo Rafael Alvarez Garcia
Luis Rodolfo Farfan Mendoza
Fausto Chicas

Luis Rodrigo Chicas Alarcon
Marco Herrera

Byron Paredes

Cesar Alonso

Alfonso José Irungaray Pellecer
Alberto René Rodas Minchez
Elder Palma Mayorga

Rubén Hernandez

Milton Pefia Riley

Valerie Soto

# Participante 1 Participante 2
Place Name Team name 2
1 Marcos Azofeifa

2 Alejandro Quesada

3 Andres Arevalo

4 Andres Olaya

5 Luis De la roca

6 Jose Ignacio Beltranena
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Jaguares
Garinagu

opticas deluxe

Fox

Emerson Durini

ONE Wear Pro Cycling

X

GEISA GT

Cuchecos team

Sanatorio Rosales

Garey Xela

RSS TEAM

Mauricio Uribe

Opticas Deluxe

Centro Respiratorio de Antigua
TITANES

Nomambo / Eastbank Cyclery
OpticasDELUXE

opticas deluxe
opticas deluxe

901

Individual

STP Cycling

Los Chicas
Herrera
PWRBYOU
RESORTES QUICHE / RESORTESA
Cuates MTB

San Lorenzo MTB
Compas CR
Corona MTB
Formas MedSpa

Master A (30-39)
Equipo

Team name
BOBBY'S CYCLING TEAM

Bobbys Cycling Team

Biking Village

Gardenias/San Juan Racing Quiché
Opticas Deluxe

BMC - Cultura Ciclista

ax @

4:19:52.3
4:03:48.9
4:02:32.5
5:00:47.2
3:40:30.6
4:09:56.5
4:14:30.8
4:14:32.5
4:16:30.8
4:15:10.9
4:13:42.5
4:38:15.3
4:21:33.5
4:44:05.1
4:49:50.5
4:29:37.8
4:29:41.0
4:19:08.6
5:00:50.3
5:18:57.2
5:00:48.6
5:00:48.8
4:51:02.3
5:09:29.6
5:09:33.3
5:23:57.3
6:00:34.2
5:18:43.3
5:27:03.1
6:13:35.6
4:06:50.4
6:09:56.2
6:31:47.1
6:30:35.8
5:00:37.0

Tiempo 1 era
etapa
Race 1
2:53:09.7
3:05:47.8
3:08:08.9
3:11:16.3
3:21:09.8
3:34:44.6

sicimania IRCNVWX grimo

6:46:04.5
7:07:59.9
7:26:38.3
6:36:34.8
7:25:03.7
7:08:37.8
7:23:58.3
7:28:33.4
7:20:54.1
7:21:16.6
7:41:54.3
7:17:07.2
7:59:09.5
7:45:38.6
8:04:35.7
8:21:18.8
8:34:25.8
8:53:19.4
9:09:11.6
8:32:47.4
9:09:06.8
9:09:07.3
9:02:22.3
9:13:55.9
9:15:49.3
9:34:37.8
7:11:10.7
9:30:16.5
10:10:35.9

7:08:34.1
8:55:53.9
10:36:16.2

10:01:15.3

Tiempo 2da
etapa
Race 2
5:07:57.4
5:37:50.4
5:37:48.8
6:17:15.2
5:54:19.2
5:58:39.0

2:03:53.5
2:04:03.1
1:58:16.3
2:00:10.0
2:16:17.2
2:06:55.1
2:03:48.2
2:14:30.5
2:22:11.2
2:32:02.0
2:26:29.9
2:47:30.3
2:27:07.8
2:22:49.6
2:28:07.4
2:28:12.9
2:29:59.6
2:45:57.4
2:34:07.3
2:56:14.3
2:43:22.7
2:43:25.3
2:58:20.0
2:40:34.7
2:59:40.3
2:59:16.5
3:33:34.2
2:58:21.5
3:12:13.8
3:33:38.6
2:32:02.8
2:56:13.1
1:57:18.1

Tiempo 3er
etapa
Race 3
1:33:18.9
1:33:51.3
1:52:54.2
1:45:44.7
1:51:59.0
1:51:04.4

2:15:47.6
2:17:36.4
2:19:44.4
2:13:13.5
2:29:15.6
2:30:56.8
2:30:15.9
2:45:35.2
2:44:58.9
2:49:44.4
2:49:00.4
2:34:19.2
2:40:08.1
2:42:43.7
2:48:42.5
2:58:04.0
3:01:41.6
3:16:33.8
3:06:39.0
3:09:18.7
3:06:32.3
3:06:36.0
3:17:05.5
3:26:51.3
3:32:50.5
3:23:03.8
4:37:37.6
3:38:20.7
3:54:25.7
4:17:07.5
2:50:15.7

Tiempo 4ta
etapa
Race 4
1:55:08.0
1:56:28.5
1:58:13.2
1:58:45.8
2:07:45.1
2:08:33.5

15:25:37.9
15:33:28.3
15:47:11.5
15:50:45.5
15:51:07.1
15:56:26.2
16:12:33.2
16:43:11.6
16:44:35.0
16:58:13.9
17:11:07.1
17:17:12.0
17:27:58.9
17:35:17.0
18:11:16.1
18:17:13.5
18:35:48.0
19:14:59.2
19:50:48.2
19:57:17.6
19:59:50.4
19:59:57.4
20:08:50.1
20:30:51.5
20:57:53.4
21:20:55.4
21:22:56.7
21:25:42.0
22:44:18.5
-1 race

-1 race

-1 race

-1 race

-2 races

-2 races

Tiempo Total

Total time
11:29:34.0
12:13:58.0
12:37:05.1
13:13:02.0
13:15:13.1
13:33:01.5
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Herbert Rubio Andrade
Ramiro Ramirez

Carlos Herrera Lopez

Juan Carlos Garcia Caffaro
Holguier Eliazar Garcia Mejia
Sergio Alberto Rodas Minchez
Juan Guillermo Harders Anderson
Luis Cana

Pablo Cesar Hernandez Garcia
Oscar Herrera Cifuentes
Cesar Daniel Cifuentes Lemus
Carlos enrique Aquino
Romeo Hernandez

Luis Armando De Leon Juarez
Hugo Enrique Cifuentes Lam
Alvin Montenegro

Jose Eddie Gomez

Aldo Bueschel

Aldo Rosmo Alconero

Alex Mazariegos

Omar Figueroa

Royer Santander

Osama Mustaklem

Participante 1 Participante 2

William Itzep

Gabriel Sanz-Agero
Alejandro Choxom

Christian Ramos

Kevin Gregorio Sales Palux
Rodrigo Guzman Véasquez
César Francisco Muy Sales
Bryan Nepthaly Paredes Lopez
Diego Alejandro Pérez Rodas
Denner Chun

José Urizar

Rodrigo Ramos

Participante 1 Participante 2

Manolo Novo
Lupo Toriello
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Jaguares Cycling Club
Xtreme Bikes/Al Pomodoro
Ultrabike Xela

Orbea Mira Publicidad
Ultrabike Xela

San Lorenzo MTB
Brohders- Cenzontles
MACIZO

901

MTB KINGS HUEHUE
901

Jaguares

None

Orbea Mira Publicidad

opticas deluxe

Orbea Mira Publicidad
STP Cycling

901

Bicixplora

Sigua MTB

Upare

Palestino MTB

Hombres Expertos (18 a 29 afios)
Equipo
URBANO’S TEAM

Ohana Team_ Panaderia San Salvador
Mountain Friends

MTB PROCASA

MOUNTAIN FRIENDS/INCIARC

MTB PROCASA

Power By You

MTB San Lorenzo

Zona Café Racing

STP Cycling Racing Team

NOMAD - POC

Ebike
Equipo

Flow Academy
Flow Academ

Z

aoe

3:36:13.5
3:58:02.9
3:41:17.4
3:49:57.0
3:52:37.8
4:10:01.0
4:03:03.3
4:17:59.7
4:25:58.2
4:17:58.3
4:06:31.6
4:19:21.8
4:50:04.3
4:31:04.5
4:42:16.4
4:03:43.3
4:44:11.3
4:44:09.7
4:50:58.1
3:47:33.7
3:56:13.7
4:21:42.1
4:18:01.6

Tiempo 1 era
etapa
3:23:49.3
3:51:08.8
4:24:41.0
4:13:28.7
4:21:35.0
4:34:50.9
4:36:18.0
4:39:26.8
5:04:06.2
5:45:41.8
3:30:31.0
5:48:11.3

Tiempo 1 era
etapa

2:53:40.0

2:55:13.8

WX grino

6:27:01.9 1:56:16.5
6:17:29.8 1:56:06.8
6:26:59.1 2:16:17.0
7:10:06.6 2:06:18.6
7:11:40.3 2:10:02.1
7:09:34.8 2:05:37.5
7:11:07.6 2:17:56.5
7:15:17.9 2:11:39.7
7:11:33.4 2:11:40.9
7:45:35.8 2:32:05.2
7:59:55.7 2:19:07.5
8:00:03.2 2:30:53.6
8:03:47.7 2:20:23.0
8:23:16.3 2:27:06.5
8:40:13.8 2:23:52.2
9:09:07.9 2:43:26.8
8:32:55.2 2:29:57.8
8:51:14.1 2:35:32.0
9:08:15.2 2:55:33.1
6:46:12.4 2:15:44.6
6:54:13.5 -
8:20:36.6 2:36:40.2
Tiempo 2da Tiempo 3er
etapa etapa
5:56:15.7 1:36:40.8
7:00:30.0 1:55:45.1
7:00:36.6 2:01:05.8
7:34:44.5 2:15:44.1
7:00:09.1 2:37:52.2
7:43:57.3 2:15:40.3
7:48:26.0 2:23:59.7
8:31:36.0 2:18:15.0
9:28:23.2 3:06:31.2
9:10:44.6 2:56:10.1
Tiempo 2da Tiempo 3er
etapa etapa
4:36:36.4 1:07:28.2
4:36:35.1 1:07:20.7

=
-
A=

2:13:16.2
2:07:59.7
2:18:42.7
2:18:29.1
2:33:44.0
2:26:27.0
2:38:32.3
2:29:52.3
2:50:37.0
2:24:30.6
2:40:07.9
2:32:00.5
2:45:19.3
3:09:05.6
2:55:33.1
3:06:34.6
3:23:12.7
2:59:51.3
3:04:07.1
2:27:18.9

Tiempo 4ta
etapa
2:04:04.2
2:12:17.8
2:38:14.5
2:21:35.3
2:51:09.6
2:48:11.7
2:55:34.0
2:40:05.9
2:59:51.5
3:30:34.8

Tiempo 4ta
etapa

1:15:32.2

1:15:31.2

14:12:48.1
14:19:39.2
14:43:16.2
15:24:51.3
15:48:04.2
15:51:40.3
16:10:39.7
16:14:49.6
16:39:49.5
17:00:09.9
17:05:42.7
17:22:19.1
17:59:34.3
18:30:32.9
18:41:55.5
19:02:52.6
19:10:17.0
19:10:47.1
19:58:53.5
-1 race

-1 race

-1 race

-3 races

Tiempo Total

13:00:50.0
14:59:41.7
16:04:37.9
16:25:32.6
16:50:45.9
17:22:40.2
17:44:17.7
18:09:23.7
20:38:52.1
21:23:11.3
-3 races

-3 races

Tiempo Total

9:53:16.8
9:54:40.8
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Alfonso Magafia
Steven Bendfeldt
Christian Moller
Carlos Micheo
Stefan Ritz

Participante 1

Emanuel Zavala
Francisco Muy Castro
Sebastian De Leon

Fredy Bartolo Muy Castro
Luis Murga

Luis Fernando Garcia
Oliver Leonowens

Juan Orellana

Jose Zavala

Eddy Rodas

Participante 1

Greivin Fernandez
Edwin Perez

Paris Cattousse
Giovanni Gomez
Carlos Sanchez

Elias Aguilar

William Orlando Aldana De Los Reyes
Manuel Mikery 122 A
Julio Argueta
Alejandro Padilla 138 A
Javier Lopez

Participante 1

Carlos Guila
Jordan De Leon

Laura Lemus

Eddy Rubein Villatoro sosa
Karen Salazar

Brian Duarte

Sl fyrr
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Participante 2

Participante 2

Jonathan Carvajal

Tony Pineda

David Palacios

Samule Castellanos

Francis Bruderer

Carlos Alberto Maldonado Perez
Mauro Ottoniel Aldana De Los Reyes
Pablo Cesar Alvarez Ixcot 133 B
Kerim Saadeh

Josue Nufiez 255 B

Miguel Torres

Participante 2

Fiorella Rojas

Nadia Pivaral

Jose David Higueros Castillo
Maria Jazmin Alvarado Castafieda
Alejandro Villatoro Alfaro

Nelly Ibeth Salazar Vargas

O
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Probikes

Moller
Delega
N.A.

Short Course
Equipo

Zema / Pegaso
MTB PROCASA
opticas deluxe
MTB PROCASA
Proverdes/Cabisa
GAREY

None

Bill Bone

Zema / Pegaso
NOMAD POC

Master Duo
Equipo

BOBBY'S CYCLING TEAM
WORLD BIKESS GT - SM PINULA
Extreme Bikes - Al Pomodoro

2:57:58.2
3:49:00.7
3:44:59.6
2:46:43.7
3:05:38.2

Tiempo 1 era
etapa
2:03:31.5
1:52:01.7
1:51:58.8
2:07:02.7
2:27:02.4
2:20:52.7
3:31:24.6
2:56:52.1
2:00:16.9
3:31:25.0

Tiempo 1 era
etapa
3:25:31.8
3:29:01.1
3:41:09.1

Orbea Mira Publicidad/Ceramicas CASTELI 3:41:57.9

Boffalo / EC Juvenil

Team 343 MTB San Marcos
Opticas Adonai dental point
ULTRA BIKERS XELA

El Roble

Red Hook

Trek PR Racing / Bike and Coffee

Mixed
Equipo

BOBBY'S CYCLING TEAM

Eles / Opticas Deluxe

ELES TEAM

Mtb Relaxeros

URBANO’S TEAM-REPUESTOS MENDEZ
San Luis Jil

Z

4:08:35.8
4:16:20.7
4:24:58.3
4:56:07.4
5:12:59.9
6:10:29.5
3:58:01.8

Tiempo 1 era
etapa
3:35:57.1
4:04:58.8
4:01:19.4
4:12:46.4
4:25:01.0
5:11:56.8

srcimanma IRCNVX griimno

4:39:52.3
5:23:34.7
6:53:05.8
4:49:34.8

Tiempo 2da
etapa
2:26:45.2
2:38:25.9
2:42:55.8
2:54:46.0
3:15:48.4
3:24:14.8
5:35:40.1
3:53:34.4
2:58:26.6
4:04:07.6

Tiempo 2da
etapa
5:56:29.6
6:09:32.6
6:19:57.3
6:30:36.4
7:19:37.4
7:59:31.0
8:23:11.8
9:00:46.6
9:09:29.9
10:45:12.1

Tiempo 2da
etapa
6:31:22.1
6:49:20.5
7:16:27.0
7:26:07.5

1:09:35.3
1:24:26.7
1:19:46.1
1:21:55.7

Tiempo 3er
etapa
1:51:59.3
1:56:15.1
1:53:54.9
2:20:25.5
2:33:46.4
3:04:06.8
3:50:40.0
3:08:08.5
DNQ

Tiempo 3er
etapa
1:50:00.4
1:52:31.6
1:56:36.2
1:55:53.3
2:18:51.4
2:30:58.5
2:48:13.8
2:50:35.6
2:48:03.8
3:14:03.0

Tiempo 3er
etapa
1:57:22.2
2:06:00.5
2:15:36.9

1:18:32.9
1:31:09.2
1:30:47.7

1:19:48.6

Tiempo 4ta

etapa
2:10:41.6
2:19:52.7
2:39:13.7
2:57:28.2
3:07:37.8
3:20:35.1
4:20:08.7

Tiempo 4ta
etapa
2:05:14.5
2:06:15.5
2:20:21.7
2:19:08.3
2:37:29.5
2:47:20.3
3:03:22.6
3:12:44.1
3:10:57.5
3:39:49.3

Tiempo 4ta
etapa
2:18:00.2
2:36:25.8
2:31:06.4

10:05:58.7
12:08:11.3
13:28:39.2
-1 race

-2 races

Tiempo Total

8:32:57.6
8:46:35.4
9:08:03.2
10:19:42.4
11:24:15.0
12:09:49.4
17:17:53.4
-1 race

-2 races

-2 races

Tiempo Total

13:17:16.3
13:37:20.8
14:18:04.3
14:27:35.9
16:24:34.1
17:34:10.5
18:39:46.5
20:00:13.7
20:21:31.1
23:49:33.9
-3 races

Tiempo Total

14:22:41.6
15:36:45.6
16:04:29.7
-2 races
-3 races
-3 races
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Participante 1 Participante 2

Natlia Harley Cabada
Patricia Lorena Pérez Ixcoy
Ana Carolina Mejia

Participante 1 Participante 2

Cristian Bustos

Cory Wallace

Francisco Gonzalez
Cesar Reyes

Francisco Mora Valverde
Melvin Boron

O
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EL RETO DEL QUETZAL 2023

Open Women
Equipo
BOBBY'S CYCLING TEAM

MTB Kings
Ultrabikers Xela

Open Men
Equipo

Ceramicas CASTELLI
Kona Adventure Team
Ceramicas CASTELLI
Orbea Mira Publicidad
NeoCyclin

Ceramicas CASTELLI

Tiempo 1 era
etapa
4:08:49.6
4:06:42.4
4:18:21.6

Tiempo 1 era
etapa
2:44:56.4
2:56:52.4
3:06:53.1
2:57:10.7
3:14:09.6
3:08:11.8

srcimanma IRCNVX griimno

ax @

Tiempo 2da
etapa
6:46:27.1
7:38:24.6
7:45:48.5

Tiempo 2da
etapa
4:53:22.4
4:55:55.0
4:58:55.9
5:15:13.6
5:35:15.8
5:18:17.9

Tiempo 3er
etapa
2:06:50.6
2:29:59.4
2:39:20.5

Tiempo 3er
etapa
1:24:02.1
1:32:11.5
1:33:19.5
1:25:34.7
1:45:44.6
1:27:41.8

Tiempo 4ta
etapa
2:29:52.5
3:03:24.9
3:08:47.9

Tiempo 4ta
etapa
1:36:55.4
1:36:48.0
1:39:51.9
1:45:58.5
1:59:47.3

Tiempo Total

15:31:59.8
17:18:31.3
17:52:18.5

Tiempo Total

10:39:16.3
11:01:46.9
11:19:00.4
11:23:57.5
12:34:57.3
-1 race
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Participante 1 Participante 2

Manolo Novo
Lupo Toriello
Alfonso Magafia
Steven Bendfeldt
Christian Moller
Carlos Micheo
Stefan Ritz

O
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EL RETO DEL QUETZAL 2023

MASTER DUO
Equipo

Flow Academy
Flow Academy
Probikes

Moller
Delega
N.A.

Tiempo 1 era
etapa
2:53:40.0
2:55:13.8
2:57:58.2
3:49:00.7
3:44:59.6
2:46:43.7
3:05:38.2

sicimania IRCNVWX grimo

aoe

Z

Tiempo 2da
etapa
4:36:36.4
4:36:35.1
4:39:52.3
5:23:34.7
6:53:05.8
4:49:34.8

Tiempo 3er
etapa
1:07:28.2
1:07:20.7
1:09:35.3
1:24:26.7
1:19:46.1
1:21:55.7

Tiempo 4ta
etapa
1:15:32.2
1:15:31.2
1:18:32.9
1:31:09.2
1:30:47.7

1:19:48.6

Tiempo Total

9:53:16.8
9:54:40.8
10:05:58.7
12:08:11.3
13:28:39.2
-1 race

-2 races




